From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>

To: richardsoncrichardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us
Cleo Richardsoncrichard908@gmail.com
hemphill.jessicahemphill.jessica@gmail.com
mrifflemriffle@ddsn.sc.gov
lex8102Lex8102@gmail.com
bernieplberniepl@bellsouth.net
fgeierfgeier@juno.com
Platt, Bettybplatt@cns.gov
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
cchildscchilds@ed.sc.gov
hlovehlove @unitedwaygc.org
susan.keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
johnnybonapartejohnnybonaparte @yahoo.com
johnny.bonaparteJohnny.bonaparte @ipaper.com
alohuntalohunt@aol.com
Isieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
rwrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
ssmithssmith@cisgreenville.org
msantorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Gerald Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327 @bellsouth.net
richardson5327 @icloud.comrichardson5327 @icloud.com
cc: Heather Loveheatheralove@gmail.com
Timothy ErvolinaTimothy.Ervolina@uwasc.org
Kelly CallahanKelly.callahan@uwasc.org
Lynne FordLynne.Ford@uwasc.org
Anita Garrettanita.garrett@uwasc.org
Caitlin CareyCaitlin.Carey@uwasc.org
Chrystal MorganChrystal.morgan@uwasc.org
Emily Schrankemily.schrank@uwasc.org

Date:  12/3/2013 2:21:05 PM
Subject: DO NOT OPEN "Important Files"

Hello Commissioners and UWASC Staff,

It appears that Commissioner Rudd's email account may have been hacked. If you receive an email
with the subject line "Important Files," please do not open it.
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Best,

Brent Kossick
Director - South Carolina Service Commission
United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29201

9684

Give. Advocate. Volunteer.
LIVE UNITED.


http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

